
Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Boys Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

Norfolk Pink 101  Will Lupton 0.0        0
Norfolk Pink 102  Charlie Sheeran 0.0        0
Norfolk Pink 103  Sam Barber 0.0        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 108  Anthony Cimurs 0.0        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 109  Harley Whyman 0.0        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 110  Jacob Theivendran 0.0        0
Lancashire Grey 115  Isaac Allen 0.0        0
Lancashire Grey 116  Henry Harwood 0.0        0
Lancashire Grey 117  Austin Allen 0.0        0
Surrey Black 122  Jon Goldston 0.0        0
Surrey Black 123  Owen Firth 0.0        0
Surrey Black 124  Maison Dillon 0.0        0
Devon Red 129  Ethan Mason 0.0        0
Devon Red 130  Michael Nhlane 0.0        0
Devon Red 131  David Oldfield 0.0        0
Warwickshire Blue 136  Rhys Owen 0.0        0
Warwickshire Blue 137  Jacob Vural 0.0        0
Warwickshire Blue 138  Samuel McKenzie 0.0        0
Powys Green 143  Alex Orehawa 0.0        0
Powys Green 144  Cai Van Lil 0.0        0
Powys Green 145  Archie Talbot 0.0        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 150  Caleb Tierney-Coates 0.0        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 151  Harry Jobson 0.0        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 152  Jack Pallister 0.0        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 157  Kyle Rayson 0.0        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 158  Lincoln Jones 0.0        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 159  Charlie Palmer 0.0        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Boys Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 Individuals 181  Callum Presnail 43.9      100
2 Lancashire Grey 119  Jacob Fisher 44.4       98
3 Warwickshire Blue 139  Robbie Dale 44.8       96
4 Leicestershire & R Purple 113  Luca Axton 44.9       94
5 Devon Red 132  Alexander Robshaw 45.7       92

6= Surrey Black 126  Rory Barr 45.9       89
6= Powys Green 146  Liam Howard 45.9       89
8 Warwickshire Blue 141  Flynn Ridgeway 46.3       86

9= Surrey Black 125  Ollie Jermy 46.5       83
9= Oxfordshire Maroon 160  Harry Wymbs 46.5       83
11 Norfolk Pink 106  Will Spratt 46.6       80
12 Powys Green 147  Jamie Hawtin 46.8       78

13= Norfolk Pink 104  Finaly Morby-Jones 47.1       74
13= Norfolk Pink 105  Will Gregson 47.1       74
13= Leicestershire & R Purple 112  Ben Parker 47.1       74
16= Lancashire Grey 118  Kyran Couacou 47.3       69
16= Warwickshire Blue 140  Seb Hillard 47.3       69
18 Surrey Black 127  Harry Roberts 47.4       66
19 Oxfordshire Maroon 162  Robson Matthews 47.6       64
20 Devon Red 133  Noah Heard 48.0       62
21 Leicestershire & R Purple 111  Marcel Ewertowski 48.3       60
22 Powys Green 148  Chris Bartholomew 48.4       58

23= Lancashire Grey 120  Aaron Connell 49.4       55
23= Devon Red 134  Aiden Keating 49.4       55
25= North Yorkshire Yellow 155  Jamil Miah 49.7       51
25= Oxfordshire Maroon 161  Tom Pollard 49.7       51

North Yorkshire Yellow 153  Filip Balcerzak 0.0        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 154  Jakub Balcerzak 0.0        0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Boys Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

Norfolk Pink 101  Will Lupton 0.00        0
Norfolk Pink 103  Sam Barber 0.00        0
Norfolk Pink 106  Will Spratt 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 109  Harley Whyman 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 111  Marcel Ewertowski 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 112  Ben Parker 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 116  Henry Harwood 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 117  Austin Allen 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 119  Jacob Fisher 0.00        0
Surrey Black 122  Jon Goldston 0.00        0
Surrey Black 124  Maison Dillon 0.00        0
Surrey Black 126  Rory Barr 0.00        0
Devon Red 129  Ethan Mason 0.00        0
Devon Red 130  Michael Nhlane 0.00        0
Devon Red 132  Alexander Robshaw 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 136  Rhys Owen 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 139  Robbie Dale 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 141  Flynn Ridgeway 0.00        0
Powys Green 144  Cai Van Lil 0.00        0
Powys Green 146  Liam Howard 0.00        0
Powys Green 147  Jamie Hawtin 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 152  Jack Pallister 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 153  Filip Balcerzak 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 154  Jakub Balcerzak 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 157  Kyle Rayson 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 159  Charlie Palmer 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 161  Tom Pollard 0.00        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Boys Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

Norfolk Pink 102  Charlie Sheeran 0        0
Norfolk Pink 104  Finaly Morby-Jones 0        0
Norfolk Pink 105  Will Gregson 0        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 108  Anthony Cimurs 0        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 110  Jacob Theivendran 0        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 113  Luca Axton 0        0
Lancashire Grey 115  Isaac Allen 0        0
Lancashire Grey 118  Kyran Couacou 0        0
Lancashire Grey 120  Aaron Connell 0        0
Surrey Black 123  Owen Firth 0        0
Surrey Black 125  Ollie Jermy 0        0
Surrey Black 127  Harry Roberts 0        0
Devon Red 131  David Oldfield 0        0
Devon Red 133  Noah Heard 0        0
Devon Red 134  Aiden Keating 0        0
Warwickshire Blue 137  Jacob Vural 0        0
Warwickshire Blue 138  Samuel McKenzie 0        0
Warwickshire Blue 140  Seb Hillard 0        0
Powys Green 143  Alex Orehawa 0        0
Powys Green 145  Archie Talbot 0        0
Powys Green 148  Chris Bartholomew 0        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 150  Caleb Tierney-Coates 0        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 151  Harry Jobson 0        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 155  Jamil Miah 0        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 158  Lincoln Jones 0        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 160  Harry Wymbs 0        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 162  Robson Matthews 0        0
Individuals 181  Callum Presnail 0        0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Boys Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

Norfolk Pink 102  Charlie Sheeran 0.00        0
Norfolk Pink 103  Sam Barber 0.00        0
Norfolk Pink 106  Will Spratt 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 108  Anthony Cimurs 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 112  Ben Parker 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 113  Luca Axton 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 116  Henry Harwood 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 117  Austin Allen 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 119  Jacob Fisher 0.00        0
Surrey Black 122  Jon Goldston 0.00        0
Surrey Black 125  Ollie Jermy 0.00        0
Surrey Black 126  Rory Barr 0.00        0
Devon Red 129  Ethan Mason 0.00        0
Devon Red 130  Michael Nhlane 0.00        0
Devon Red 134  Aiden Keating 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 137  Jacob Vural 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 139  Robbie Dale 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 141  Flynn Ridgeway 0.00        0
Powys Green 143  Alex Orehawa 0.00        0
Powys Green 145  Archie Talbot 0.00        0
Powys Green 146  Liam Howard 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 151  Harry Jobson 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 152  Jack Pallister 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 155  Jamil Miah 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 157  Kyle Rayson 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 159  Charlie Palmer 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 162  Robson Matthews 0.00        0
Individuals 181  Callum Presnail 0.00        0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Sportshall UK Final 2023 Under 15 Boys Fenton Manor, Stoke 1 Apr 2023

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

Norfolk Pink 101  Will Lupton 0.00        0
Norfolk Pink 104  Finaly Morby-Jones 0.00        0
Norfolk Pink 105  Will Gregson 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 109  Harley Whyman 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 110  Jacob Theivendran 0.00        0
Leicestershire & R Purple 111  Marcel Ewertowski 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 115  Isaac Allen 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 118  Kyran Couacou 0.00        0
Lancashire Grey 120  Aaron Connell 0.00        0
Surrey Black 123  Owen Firth 0.00        0
Surrey Black 124  Maison Dillon 0.00        0
Surrey Black 127  Harry Roberts 0.00        0
Devon Red 131  David Oldfield 0.00        0
Devon Red 132  Alexander Robshaw 0.00        0
Devon Red 133  Noah Heard 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 136  Rhys Owen 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 138  Samuel McKenzie 0.00        0
Warwickshire Blue 140  Seb Hillard 0.00        0
Powys Green 144  Cai Van Lil 0.00        0
Powys Green 147  Jamie Hawtin 0.00        0
Powys Green 148  Chris Bartholomew 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 150  Caleb Tierney-Coates 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 153  Filip Balcerzak 0.00        0
North Yorkshire Yellow 154  Jakub Balcerzak 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 158  Lincoln Jones 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 160  Harry Wymbs 0.00        0
Oxfordshire Maroon 161  Tom Pollard 0.00        0


